Saturday, October 01, 2022

Match
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ALIAS

Knight Creek Ranger
Avery Wade

Grey Dog

Spades

Sheriff Leming
Marshal Jack Murphy
| B One Eye

Velvet

Assassin

Turquoise Queen
Soda Creek Jack
Russ The Red
Pecos Peg

Diamond Clint
Broken Bow Bob
Frosty Rose

Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match

October 1, 2022
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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3:20:10 PM
Stage 1
Time
22.35
24.21
28.14
23.28
24.78
26.06
23.36
32.73
20.71
30.32
31.16
51.77
32.75
49.73
62.62
73.01

Stage 2
Time
22.39
20.60
25.37
29.92
39.78
27.38
27.34
30.46
19.39
31.11
32.87
28.70
37.20
36.86
40.28
67.26

Stage 3
Time
25.70
23.37
26.13
29.43
28.83
35.39
37.34
31.98
24.38
28.55
29.62
52.01
71.79
51.02
72.48
79.62

Stage 4
Time
26.74
32.88
32.92
32.52
39.14
33.17
39.69
41.26
28.94
51.42
45.25
47.48
46.33
58.47
68.51
122.39

Shoot Date: 10/1/2022
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
19.25 23.24 139.67
20.94 22.91 144.91
24.94 28.39 165.89
25.36 28.53 169.04
26.42 26.54 185.49
39.91 26.18 188.09
28.91 36.25 192.89
30.33 36.27 203.03
24.19 90.82 208.43
24.62 46.70 212.72
24.62 50.84 214.36
28.49 27.26 235.71
37.92 32.67 258.66
30.50 110.82 337.40
74.08 57.42 375.39
76.54 71.05 489.87



